reducing wafer loss and
improving yields
The INFICON Sion RF Detector provides real-time, high-
power analyses of  plasma micro-arcing which can cause
damage to the target, the film being deposited, and even
the wafer surface in chemical vapor deposition (CVD) and
ETCH processes. More compact than any other device
on the market, Sion employs the INFICON FabGuard®

End
View
ordering information
sion rF Detector systems
 One Detector 927-600-G1
 Two Detectors 927-600-G2
 Three Detectors 927-600-G3
 Four Detectors 927-600-G4
 Five Detectors 927-600-G5
 Six Detectors 927-600-G6
Additional detector head systems
(maximum four heads) 927-601-G1
Detector head strap and rod sizes
0.38 in. (9.7 mm) Diameter
RF Rod
0.75 x 0.05 in. (19 x 1.3 mm)